OHIO SPORTS PLUS 2018 SPRING BASKETBALL TRYOUTS

g‘% Who can tryout: Boys in Grades 4" through 11" (U10-U17)
b Girls in Grades 4™ through 11" (U10-U17)
Players only need to attend a single tryout session

Tryout Location: Ohio Sports Plus Training Facility
A/ 4140 Tuller Road, Suite 118
o Dublin, OH 43016
SPORTSPLUS*$

Girls Tryout Schedule

Boys Tryout Schedule

Saturday, February 10™ Sunday, February 11™

2:00pm — 4:00pm 7" grade girls 2:00pm — 4:00pm 7" grade boys

4:00pm — 6:00pm 8" grade girls 4:00pm — 6:00pm 8" grade boys

Friday, February 16" Saturday, February 17"

5:30pm — 7:30pm 7" grade girls 2:00pm — 4:00pm 7" grade boys

7:30pm — 9:30pm 8" grade girls I 4:00pm — 6:00pm 8" grade boys

Friday, February 23™

5:30pm — 7:00pm 4™ & 5" grade boys I

Saturday, February 24™

I 2:00pm — 4:00pm 4" 5™ & 6" grade girls

7:00pm — 9:00pm 6" grade boys

Saturday, February 24"
10:00am — 11:30am | 4" & 5" grade boys
12:00pm — 2:00pm 6" grade boys

Sunday, March 4" Sunday, March 4"
5:00pm — 7:00pm 9" — 11" grade girls I 7:00pm — 9:00pm 9" — 11" grade boys

Sunday, February 25"
12:00pm — 2:00pm 4™ 5™ & 6™ grade girls

Sunday, March 11" Sunday, March 11"
1:00pm — 3:00pm 9" — 11" grade girls 3:00pm — 5:00pm 9" — 11" grade boys

Unable to make your tryout time?
Our Makeup Tryout Date will be Sunday, February 18" 2:00pm-4:00pm
E-mail giese.15@osu.edu if you need to attend

Costs: $10 Tryout Fee due with application
$425 Team Fee when the player makes a team

Team Fee Includes: 6 Weekend Tournaments, Shooting shirt, Reversible uniform, Two
practices a week, Season runs from March to Memorial Day Weekend
Once formed, team information will be posted on ohiosportsplusaau.jerseywatch.com

For more information contact Ohio Sports Plus, (614) 235-3606, basketball@ohiosportsplus.com
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